
Beginning  Drawing Marissa Rodriguez Friday 12:30 - 1:30

Intermediate Marissa Rodriguez Friday 2:00 - 3:00

Drawing & Painting

Advanced Marissa Rodriguez Friday 3:00 - 4:00

Drawing & Painting

Art History Cynthia Rodriguez Friday 10:00 - 11:00

Scale Model Making Robert Stuard Friday 9:00 - 12:00

Basics of Film Dan Shippey Wednesday 11:30 - 12:30

Kids & Teens On Chris Gilmore Monday INTRODUCTORY

Camera (Acting) 2 times/mo. 12:00 - 2:45

REGULAR

3:15 - 6:00

For more information on classes please go to:

EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION

2018-19 CLASS OFFERINGS

http://excellenceineducationhomeschooling.com/2018-19-eie-class-schedule/
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Latin 1 Lilli Witczak Monday 12:45 - 1:45

Nutrition 101 Joanna Stewart Tuesday 10:30 - 11:30

Checkered Game Regina Tula Tuesday 9:00 - 10:00

of Life (Finance)

Cursive Writing Carolyn Forte Friday 3:00 - 3:45

Class Town Ani Janbazian Wednesday 8:30 - 9:30

Shipwreck Island

Arm Chair Adventure Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 2:00 - 3:00

Ages 7-10  Literature OR Friday 11:00 - 12:00

Arm Chair Adventure Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 12:45 - 1:45

Ages 10-12 Literature OR Friday 12:00 - 1:00

Arm Chair Adventure Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 4:15 - 5:15

Ages 12 - 15+ Literature

Talking Adventures Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 3:15 - 4:15

Speech Class

All Things Fun and Lilli Witczak Monday 10:30 - 11:30

Fascinating  IEW A

FOREIGN LANGUAGES

HOME ECONOMICS

LANGUAGE ARTS



U.S History Based Lilli Witczak Monday 11:30 - 12:45

Writing  IEW Level B

I Get To Read What Lilli Witczak Monday 1:45 - 3:00

IEW Level C

Lions & Tigers Public Lilli Witczak Monday 9:00 - 10:30

Speaking

Advanced Writing Denis Monday 9:00 - 11:00

and Speech 

Poetry Denis Monday 11:00 - 12:00

Math Masters Michelle Small Tuesday 3:30 - 4:30

Grades 3 - 5

Algebra Prep Michelle Small Tuesday 12:00 - 1:30

Grades 7-8

Algebra I Michelle Small Tuesday 1:30 - 3:00

Grades 8 - 9

Algebra II Theresa Almendras Tuesday 9:00 - 10:30

MATH 

LANGUAGE ARTS CONTINUED



Elementary Science Science 2 U Tuesday 10:30 - 11:30

Martin Forte OR 12:00 - 1:00

Life Science Science 2 U Tuesday 1:30 - 3:00

Jill Wilcox

Physical Science Science 2 U Tuesday 3:30 - 5:00

Jill Wilcox

Chemistry- Conceptual Science 2 U Thursday 11:30 - 12:30

Chemistry Lab Lisa Wright Thursday 12:30 - 2:00

Chemistry - Honors (A-G) Thursday 2:00 - 3:10

Biology Science 2 U Thursday 8:30 - 11:00

Lisa Wright

Introduction to Barnabas Thursday 10:00 - 10:55

Robotics - Elementary

Robotics Jr High + Barnabas Thursday 11:00 - 11:55

Robotic Programming Barnabas Thursday 2:00 - 2:55

Python

Dive into Hardware Barnabas Thursday 1:00 - 1:55

Robotics

Tinker Series Barnabas Thursday 3:30 - 4:30

Elementary

Nutriion 101 Joanna Stewart Tuesday 10:30 - 11:30

SCIENCE



The Young Republic Dan Shippey Wednesday 9:30 - 10:30

Revolutionary History Dan Shippey Wednesday 10:30 - 11:30

Western Civilization Carolyn Forte Thursday 3:30 - 4:30

Kids Vid's N' Ani Janbazien Wednesday 11:00 - 12:15

Revolution

American History Through Carolyn Forte Friday 1:45 - 2:30

Music

Where in the World is Ani Janbazian Wednesday 12:45 - 1:45

Nina Pasadena OR 4:45 - 5:45

Psychology Karin Detweiler Monday 3:30 - 4:30

Fall Semester

U.S. Government Karin Detweiler Monday 4:30 - 5:30

Fall Semester

Sociology Karin Detweiler Monday 3:30 - 4:30

Spring Semester

Economics Karin Detweiler Monday 4:30 - 5:30

Spring Semeste

Personal Finance and Regina Tula Tuesday 9:00 - 10:00

Life Planning

SOCIAL STUDIES



Build A Biz Ani Janbazian Wednesday 2:00 - 3:00

Chess Jeff Schwartz Monday 12:00 - 1:00

Wood Working Jeff Kreiger Friday 10:00 - 11:30

Scale Model Making Robert Stuard Friday 9:00 - 12:00

Acting Classes Chris Gilmore Monday Introductory

12:00 - 2:45

Regular

3:15 - 6:00

Lions and Tigers Lilli Witczak Monday 9:00 - 10:30

Speech Class

IEW Level A Lilli Witczak Monday 10:30 - 11:30

IEW Level B Lilli Witczak Monday 11:30 - 12:45

IEW Level C Lilli Witczak Monday 1:45 - 3:00

Latin Lilli Witczak Monday 12:45 - 1:45

Algebra Prep Michelle Small Tuesday 12:00 - 1:30

Math Masters Michelle Small Tuesday 3:30 - 4:30

SPECIAL INTERESTS

ELEMENTARY CLASSES



Arm Chair Adventures Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 2:00 - 3:00

Ages 7-10 OR Friday 11:00 - 12:00

Arm Chair Adventures Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 12:45 - 1:45

Ages 10 - 12 OR Friday 12:00 - 1:00

Talking Adventures Brenda Van Der Loo Wednesday 3:15 - 4:15

Introduction Robotics Barabas Thursday 10:00 - 10:55

Elementary

Tinker Series Barabas Thursday 3:30 - 4:30

American History Thru Carolyn Forte Friday 1:45 - 2:30

Music

Handwriting Carolyn Forte Friday 3:00 - 3:45

Chess Jeff Scwartz Monday 12:00 - 1:00

Acting Class Chris Gilmore Monday Introductory

2 Times/Mo 12:00 - 2:45

Regular

3:15 - 6:00

Elementary Science Science 2 U Tuesday 10:30 - 11:30

Martin Forte OR 12:00 - 1:00

Ship Wreck Island Ani Janbazian Wednesday 8:30 - 9:30

Journal Writing

ELEMENTARY CLASSES CONTINUED



Secret Solver Society Ani Janbazian Wednesday 9:45 - 10:45

OR 3:30 - 4:30

Kids Vld's Revolution Ani Janbazian Wednesday 11:00 - 12:15

History

Where in World is Nina Ani Janbazian Wednesday 12:45 - 1:45

OR 4:45 - 5:45

Build a Biz Ani Janbazian Wednesday 2:00 - 3:00

Beginning Drawing Marissa Rodriguez Friday 12:30 - 1:30

Intermdiate Drawing Marissa Rodriguez Friday 2:00 - 3:00

and Painting

Advanced Drawing Marissa Rodriguez Friday 3:00 - 4:00

and Painting

ELEMENTARY CLASSES CONTINUED


